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Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Shawanaga Trail

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 85:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032

Title

Rattan Sofa Set

Black Rattan Tables
Black Rattan Arm Chairs
Asian Plant Stands

Oriental Lacquered Mother of Pearl Wall
Hanging.

Fine Asian style China Cabinet
Wool AreaRug

Decorative 1
Asian Vase And Fish

Raobert Bateman Framed Print
Asian Cabinet
Asian Chest And Jewelry Box
Asian Statues
Asian History Lot
Asian Wood Carvings And Art
Asian Decorative

Framed Chinese Art with nature images.
Oriental Prints

Oriental Art 2

Silk Plants

Brent Townsend Print

Rattan Bar Stools And Mirror
Slot Machine And Table.
Directors Chairs

Lithographs Framed Art
Picturelight

3-Seat Sofa

Bedding And Towels

Steam Press

Photography Lot
Appleby College Chair

V4

Auction Closes: Fri, Sep 15 7:15pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053
0054
0055
0200
0201
0202
0203

0204
0205

0206
0207

Title

Art Shoppe Cream Sofa

Art Shoppe Rose Sofa

Mid-century Drexel Accolade China Cabinet
Imperia Bronze Clock

Lady And Gentleman Porcelain Figurines
NAO Figurine

Bride and Groom Figurine cake topper by
LLADRO

Coffee Sets

Royal Doulton Bunnykins
TableLinens

Christmas Dining

Small Appliances

Angels And Candles

Kitchen Stuff Plus

Outdoor Dining

Canadiana

Bacchus Limoges

Bronze Candle Sconces And Vases
Michael Aram Flower Collection
Serving Dishes

Glass And Crystal

Cookbooks

Utility Shelf Unit

Trisha Romance Reproduction Prints (framed)

Winter Weekend By Alberto Descastro &
Others

Robert Bateman Framed Print

Trisha Romance "White Christmas" Framed
Print

Decorative Framed Pictures

Philip Jamison Framed Print



Lot

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0229
0230
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242

0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251

Title

Raobert Bateman Framed Print
Decorative Framed

Alicia Soaver Framed Print
Miscellaneous Art

Decorative Mirror

Decorative Vases

LPs & Cassette Tapes

Assorted Luggage

Country Lot

Bar Stools +

Christmas Lights

Christmas Ornaments- Lot 1
Wall Decorative Iltems & Others
Pictures

Christmas Ornaments - Lot 2
Christmas Ornaments - Lot 3
Outdoor Maintenance

Porcelain Serving Bowls & Jars
Nativity Scene Figurines, & Others
Working Ladder

Garden Furniture

Pine Wood Shelf

Table Lamps

Decorative African Sculptures
Mirror Door

Books

Kids Decorative Box & Others
Raobert Bateman "High Camp At Dusk"
Decorative Framed Art

Side Table & Lamp

Mattress & Pillows

Double Size Comfort Set

Trisha Romance "Shoreline Picnic" Framed
Print

Wild Strawberries: Tong Robins Framed Print
Lost Cahin Creek Framed Print
Framed Print

Faceted Square Votives

Gift Bags And Wraps

Personal Necessities

Towels & Paragon Bath

Linens

Cameras

2/4

Lot

0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
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Title

Oscillating stand Fans
Pots & Pans- |

Art shoppe "L Shape" Sofa
Vacuum Cleaners

Pots & Pans- I

Kitchen Items

Decorative Artificial Plant
Kitchen Decorative Items
Rattan terrace furniture Set
Wood Carved Geese
Decorative Plants

Golf Clubs- Lot |

Golf Clubs- Lot Il
Cottage Decor

All Seasons Tires
Shredding Machine

Metal Shelf

Office Furniture

Side Table & Lamp
Bedding - King Size
Wool Area Rug

Holt Renfrew Coat

Ralph Lauren Coat
Cocktail Dress

Evening Ouitfits

Clothes

Clothes - Part 2

Clothes - Part 3

Cuisinart Coffee Maker As-700C
Danby Microwave

iPod Dock & Jawbone Bluetooth
Board Game

Tools Suitcase

Terrace Vases

Marble Terrace Vases
Garden Bar Table
Outdoors Stone Pots
Outdoors Plant Pots

7 Fillows For Sofa
Decorative Pillows
Bronze Claw Foot Bowl

8 Umbrellas

Three Seasonal Wreaths



Lot

0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432

0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445

Title

"METAL" Candelabra
Three Brass Candleholders
Baldwin Brass Candleholder
Bronze Candleholder
Two Geese Sculptures
Decorative Wood Duck
Decorative Animal Sculptures
Glass And Metal Candleholders
Country Style Decorative Lot
Several Glass Vases
Art On Canvas
Brass Fireplace And Wall Mount Items
Xbox Console, Games, VHS DVDs And CD's
Decorative Angels And Flower Pots
Two Ironing Boards And Iron
Limoge France Vase
Toddler Toys, Buster Chair And Decorations
Kaiser Vase
10 Bottles Of Black Toner
Euro Pro Sewing Machine
Silver Coolers And Tea Service
Wine Glasses, Decanters And Bottle Apron
Fake Plants And Flowers
Holiday Party Decorations And Plates
Assortment Of Light Bulbs
Runner Rug
Plugs, Cords, Extension, Multi Plug

Boss Speaker, iPod Speaker And Research
Charger

Floor Lamp

Wine Bottle Opener Set

Games, Puzzles, Dictionaries
Electric Rice Cooker

Floor Polisher And Home Improvement
Sports Equipment

Lamp

Samsung Surround Speakers
Office Supplies And Mens Wear
Picture light

Leather Swivel Office Chair
Leather Office Chair
Electronics, Wifi,

3/4

Lot
0446

0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
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Title

Authentic Roushdy Iskander Garas Scul ptures
from the Franklin Mint.

Dresser with Mirror

Dining Table with 8 chairs

Toaster Oven

Instant Pot and Food Saver

Photo Paper, labels and laminator-
Ricoh Black Fax Toner Cartridges
Step ladder and block heater
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

4/4



